Texas Windstorm Insurance Association
2015 Percentage of Participation
Summary of Participation

Member Group

2015 Percentage
of Participation

Allstate Insurance Group

Farmers Insurance Group

State Farm Group

Liberty Mutual Insurance Companies

USAA Group

Travelers Group

Nationwide Group

Texas Farm Bureau Mutual Group

ASI Lloyds

Hartford Insurance Group

Chubb Group of Insurance Companies

Auto Club Enterprises Insurance Group
MetLife Auto and Home Group

Amica Mutual Group

NLASCO Group

Allianz of America, Inc

Munich-American Holding Corporation

State Auto Insurance Companies
Homeowners of America Insurance Company
Hanover Ins Group Property & Casualty Companies
RANCHERS AND FARMERS MUTUAL INSURANCE
Assurant Solutions

Unitrin Property & Casualty Insurance Group
Wellington Insurance Company

Central Insurance Companies

QBE Americas Group

Companion Property & Casualty Group
Tower Group, Inc

FM Global Group

Universal Insurance Company of North America
Ameriprise Group

American Risk Insurance Company Inc
Columbia Lloyds Companies

GuideOne Insurance

ACE INA Group

CNA Insurance Companies

State National Companies

W.R. Berkley Group

United Fire & Casualty Group

Universal North America Insurance Company
Imperial Fire and Casualty Insurance Company
American National P & C Group

Sentry Insurance Group

Privilege Underwriters Reciprocal Exchange
First Community Insurance Company

IAT Insurance Group

Pillar Insurance Company

Great American Property & Casualty Ins Group
Cincinnati Insurance Companies

U S Lloyds Insurance Company

Agricultural Workers Group

EMC Insurance Companies

RVOS Farm Mutual Group

Markel Corporation Group

12.420%
12.068%
10.323%
9.942%
8.934%
5.778%
4.903%
3.545%
3.136%
2.690%
2.294%
1.319%
1.138%
1.072%
1.053%
0.914%
0.877%
0.822%
0.816%
0.693%
0.669%
0.638%
0.631%
0.622%
0.557%
0.556%
0.542%
0.510%
0.452%
0.428%
0.407%
0.383%
0.378%
0.378%
0.372%
0.352%
0.332%
0.330%
0.329%
0.310%
0.308%
0.293%
0.267%
0.235%
0.206%
0.199%
0.199%
0.196%
0.180%
0.173%
0.146%
0.143%
0.143%
0.136%

Page 1 of 3



Texas Windstorm Insurance Association
2015 Percentage of Participation
Summary of Participation

Member Group

2015 Percentage
of Participation

Church Mutual Insurance Company

Mercury General Group

WT Holdings Group

Fairfax Financial (USA) Group

Selective Insurance Group

Pacific Specialty Group

Delta Lloyds Insurance Company Of Houston, TX
Federated Mutual Group

Columbia Insurance Group

Colonial Lloyds

Mitsui Sumitomo Insurance Group

Ranchers and Farmers Insurance Company
Standard Casualty Company

Sompo Japan PC Group

White Mountains Insurance Group

Centauri Specialty Ins Holdings, Inc
Hallmark Insurance Group

AmTrust Financial Group

National Unity Insurance Company
Germania Mutual Group

Castlepoint National Insurance Company
Markel Corporation

Western Mutual Insurance Group

Argo Group

Utica National Insurance Group

Insurors Indemnity Companies

Amerisure Companies

Kaufman Insurance Group

Western World Insurance Group
Brotherhood Mutual Insurance Company
Horace Mann Insurance Group

Tokio Marine Holdings, Inc.

United America Indemnity Group

Armed Forces Insurance Exchange

Housing Enterprise Insurance Company, Inc.
Samsung Fire & Marine Ins Co LTD US Branch
Old Republic General Insurance Group

FCCI Insurance Company

Pharmacists Mutual Insurance Company
Hochheim Prairie Casualty Insurance Company
Housing Authority Property Insurance, A Mutual Co
Electric Insurance Company

National Trust Insurance Company
Pennsylvania Lumbermans Mutual Ins. Co.
ADM Insurance Company

Florists' Mutual Insurance Company
Slavonic Mutual Group

IFG Companies

Jewelers Mutual Insurance Company

First American Property & Casualty Insurance Co
Monroe Guaranty Insurance Company

Tokio Marine US Group

Aon Corporation Group

Coface North America Insurance Company

0.134%
0.132%
0.131%
0.130%
0.130%
0.124%
0.118%
0.112%
0.104%
0.103%
0.101%
0.096%
0.094%
0.091%
0.088%
0.086%
0.083%
0.080%
0.080%
0.079%
0.073%
0.068%
0.068%
0.067%
0.064%
0.061%
0.049%
0.049%
0.042%
0.041%
0.039%
0.037%
0.036%
0.035%
0.032%
0.031%
0.028%
0.026%
0.026%
0.025%
0.022%
0.017%
0.013%
0.013%
0.012%
0.011%
0.011%
0.010%
0.009%
0.008%
0.008%
0.008%
0.007%
0.007%
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Meadowbrook Insurance Group 0.007%
Mountain States Insurance Group 0.007%
Generali - United States Branch 0.006%
Mapfre Insurance Company 0.006%
National American Insurance Company 0.006%
Sparta Insurance Company 0.006%
United Insurance Holdings 0.006%
KnightBrook Insurance Company 0.005%
Cem Insurance Company 0.004%
Endurance Specialty Group 0.004%
Hiscox Insurance Company Inc. 0.004%
NEW YORK MARINE AND GENERAL INSURANCE ( 0.004%
Penn Millers Insurance Company 0.004%
Plaza Insurance Company 0.004%
The Wright Insurance Group 0.004%
Association Insurance Company 0.003%
First Non Profit Insurance Company 0.003%
James River Group Holdings, Ltd. 0.003%
New Holdings, Inc 0.003%
Public Service Mutual Insurance Company 0.003%
Vinings Insurance Company 0.003%
Westfield Group 0.003%
Corepointe Insurance Company 0.002%
RURAL TRUST INSURANCE COMPANY 0.002%
Navigators Insurance Group 0.002%
T H E Insurance Company 0.002%
Aegis Security Insurance Group 0.001%
Colony Specialty Insurance Company 0.001%
Harleysuville Insurance 0.001%
Houston International Ins. Group, Ltd. 0.001%
Motorists Commerical Mutual Insurance Co 0.001%
Permanent General Assurance Corporation 0.001%
PMA Companies, Inc 0.001%
USPLATE GLASS INSURANCE COMPANY 0.001%
All Groups 100.000%
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